Score

Clovis Invitational
Woodward Park

Race 4 - S Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 8:25am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Time

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order

St. Francis La Canada
(SS)

) Cathedral (SS)
3 =8 Yosemite (CS)
Scotts Valley (CC)

&) Foothill Technology
(SS)

Oaks Christian (SS)
Carmel (CC)

8 m San Francisco
e University (NC)

Bishop O'Dowd (NC)

10 § JSerra Catholic (SS)

11 E\ Albany (NC)

12 J St. Mary's College
(NC)

13 St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

14 The Nueva School

15 La Jolla (SD)

16 King City (CC)

Viewpoint (SS)

17 @
18 g

Templeton (CS)
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86

103

106

165

213

217

222

239

254

259

263

21

359

361

414

457

499

525

1:20:57

1:21:00

1:21:31

1:23:52

1:24:21

1:25:09

1:25:03

1:25:21

1:25:42

1:26:04

1:25:43

1:26:11

1:27:54

1:27:49

1:29:06

1:29:47

1:30:44

1:29:58

Avg

16:12

16:12
16:19
16:47

16:53

17:02
17:01

17:05

17:09
17:13
17:09

17:15

17:35

17:34
17:50
17:58
18:09

18:00

5:13

5:13

5:15

5:24

5:26

5:29

5:29

5:30

5:31

5:33

5:32

5:33

5:40

5:40

5:45

5:47

5:51

5:48

Gap
1:09

1:45
1:28
1:28

2:27

1:.08
1:47

1:23

2:01
1:15
2:08

1:56

1:52

1:45
1:48
1:45
0:47

4:18

3-12-18-29-33-47-59

1-4-19-41-49-54-83
10-11-14-22-61-138-154
17-21-35-36-76-91-104

7-30-31-62-106-123

23-37-45-67-71-128-188
24-25-28-58-112-119-130

26-39-40-66-93-97-103

9-55-56-72-90-102-139
27-52-64-65-84-151-226
6-46-74-80-85-113

8-69-70-77-79-96-155

20-53-92-109-120-134-173

38-43-63-118-133-163-167
34-86-99-107-127-136-228
42-81-114-116-145-153-168
82-89-108-132-135-143-171

2-105-129-140-197-198-201

Scoring Order

3-12-15-26-30-43-52

1-4-16-38-44-48-75

10-11-13-19-53-127-140

14-18-32-33-68-83-95

7-27-28-54-97-113

20-34-41-59-63-117-171

21-22-25-51-103-110-119

23-36-37-58-85-89-94

9-49-50-64-82-93-128

24-46-56-57-76-138-207

6-42-66-72-77-104

8-61-62-69-71-88-141

17-47-84-100-111-123-157

35-40-55-109-122-148-151

31-78-91-98-116-125-209

39-73-105-107-133-139-152

74-81-99-121-124-132-155

2-96-118-129-180-181-184
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Score

Race 4 - S Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 8:25am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Time

Finish Order

19 «g» LagunaBeach (SS)

20 @ Covina (SS)

21 Tahoe Truckee (NIAA)
22 @37 st Mary's Stockton
(SJ)
23 San Domenico (NC)
24 Hilmar (SJ)
25 Ontario Christian (SS)
26 Fernley High School
27 lM Union Mine (SJ)
28 9 Paraclete (SS)
29 Bishop Union (CS)
30 @ Terra Linda (NC)
31 () Nordhoff (SS)
32 & Corcoran (CS)
33 @ g;n.tra!l Valley
ristian (CS)
34 €& cabrillo Lompoc (SS)
35 Liberty Madera
Ranchos (CS)
36 & (Sgg)Joaqum Memorial
DNP [£ Clairemont (SD)
DNP Immanuel (CS)
DNP Heritage Christian
Northridge (SS)
DNP @ Sacramento Country

Day (SJ)

DNP ﬁ Exeter (CS)

Page 2/8

533

538

548

550

629

754

756

822

823

855

865

869

891

901

907

973

983

985

1:31:03

1:31:21

1:31:29

1:30:26

1:33:01

1:35:03

1:34:38

1:36:50

1:36:19

1:37:44

1:41:33

1:37:23

1:38:57

1:39:21

1:37:54

1:40:31

1:41:02

1:42:16

1:12:54

1:17:15

1:22:14

51:01

1:03:30

Avg
18:13
18:17
18:18

18:06

18:37
19:01
18:56
19:22
19:16
19:33
20:19
19:29
19:48
19:53

19:35

20:07

20:13

20:28

18:14
19:19

20:34

17:01

21:10

5:52

5:53

5:54

5:50

6:00

6:08

6:06

6:15

6:13

6:18

6:33

6:17

6:23

6:24

6:19

6:29

6:31

6:35

5:52

6:13

6:37

5:29

6:49

2:55

1:24

1:28

3:22

1:51

2:00

0:33

3:29

1:29

2:26

4:43

2:06

3:08

2:47

1:11

1:30

241

3:53

32-98-110-146-196-210

68-117-121-124-158-191-208

78-88-95-161-182-212-248

5-131-149-156-162-169-193

73-75-176-181-190-203

100-147-175-183-221-233

141-165-170-177-178-202-252

50-185-204-229-231-234-246

125-172-184-205-216-218-222

142-157-166-230-239-249-251

87-111-232-257-258

94-209-213-214-219-243

150-186-187-200-253-260

115-160-223-242-244

174-179-199-217-225-235-241

189-192-206-237-238-245-256

137-224-227-236-247-254-259

194-195-207-220-262

60-101-126-180

57-122-159-261

152-215-250-255

15-16-148

144-240-263

Scoring Order
29-90-101-134-179-193
60-108-112-114-144-174-191
70-80-87-146-165-194-228

5-120-136-142-147-153-176

65-67-160-164-173-186
92-135-159-166-202-214
130-149-154-161-162-185-231
45-168-187-210-212-215-226
115-156-167-188-197-199-203
131-143-150-211-220-229-230
79-102-213-235-236
86-192-195-196-200-223
137-169-170-183-232-238
106-145-204-222-224

158-163-182-198-206-216-221

172-175-189-218-219-225-234

126-205-208-217-227-233-237

177-178-190-201-239

4 Runners
4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners
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Race 4 - S Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 8:25am

Team Results

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP P25 Liberty (NC) 36:41 1821  5:55 44-211 2 Runners
DNP % Burton (Phillip & Sala) 4522 2241 718 164-264 2 Runners
Academic (SF)
DNP 5@2 Sonoma Academy 16:01  16:01  5:10 13 1 Runner
AAAAAAA (NC)
DNP Bishop Manogue High 16:56  16:56  5:27 48 1 Runner
School
DNP * St. Helena (NC) 16:59  16:59  5:28 51 1 Runner
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Place Name

1

10
11
12

13

14
15

16

17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29

Emmanuel
Hernandez

Joshua Bell
Hayden Owen

Emmanuel Perez
Jacob Moffett

Lucas Cohen
Jonah Billings

Mateo Malko-Allen

Lyle Phillips
Ben Olney
Jack Olney
Luke Metcalf

Tiernan Colby

Ford Stegge
Andrew Burr

Aakash Arumugam

Aiden Boothby
Samuel Franco

Santiago Orozco
Everett Capelle

Jack Brownfield
Noah Graffigna
Ethan Smith
Aiden Tarantino
Dylan Craig
Jack Gaitley

Alden Morales
Mack Aldi
Noe Barazza
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Grade
1

1
12

11
12

11
12

12

11
10
10
1

12

10
10

11

12
11

12
11

12
11
12
12
12
12

©

10
12

Race 4 - S Varsity Boys - 5K

Individual
Team Time  Points
Cathedral (SS)  15:13.7 1
Templeton (CS)  15:15.1 2
St. Francis La 15:29.7 3
Canada (SS)
Cathedral (SS)  15:30.6 4
St. Mary's Stockton  15:31.9 5
(SJ)
Albany (NC) 15:380 6

Foothill Technology 15:41.3 7

(SS)
St. Mary's College  15:47.8 8
(NC)

Bishop O'Dowd (NC) 15:50.2 9
Yosemite (CS) 15:506 10
Yosemite (CS) 15:536 11
St. Francis La 15:53.7 12

Canada (SS)
Sonoma Academy  16:00.1
(NC)
Yosemite (CS) 16:005 13
Sacramento Country 16:06.3
Day (SJ)
Sacramento Country 16:13.6
Day (SJ)

Scotts Valley (CC) 16:145 14
St. Francis La 16:209 15
Canada (SS)

Cathedral (SS)  16:25.9 16
St. Margaret's 16:274 17
Episcopal (SS)

Scotts Valley (CC) 16:276 18
Yosemite (CS)  16:27.7 19

Oaks Christian (SS) 16:286 20

Carmel (CC) 16:289 21
Carmel (CC) 16:289 22
San Francisco 16:30.2 23
University (NC)
JSerra Catholic (SS) 16:30.9 24
Carmel (CC) 16:33.3 25
St. Francis La 16:335 26
Canada (SS)

10/8/2022 - 8:25am
Results

Place Name

30

3

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

Braeden Elliott
Chance Leandro

Christopher Drews
Aidan Guzman

Isaac Chu
Mason Lantz
Ben George
Cooper McNee
Joshua Byun
Jack Bijur

Allister Adair

Sebastian Skarr
Israel Limosnero
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Dylan Baptista
Christian Yoder
Ben Elfenbaum
Axel Gonzalez

David Meyer

Geovanni Moreno
Kael Paz

Cleo Mcclain
Bradley Arrey
Kevin Shen

Diego Guerrero
Ethan Gonzalez
Ennio Eilenberg
Reid Bishel
Tyler Imamura
Auge Martin

Keegan Durfee
Anthony Ruiz

Grade
1

10

12
10

12
1
1
10
12
12

1

1
12

10

11
10
12
10
12

Team

Foothill Technology
(SS)

Foothill Technology
(S9)

Laguna Beach (SS)

St. Francis La
Canada (SS)

La Jolla (SD)
Scotts Valley (CC)
Scotts Valley (CC)

Oaks Christian (SS)
The Nueva School

San Francisco
University (NC)

San Francisco
University (NC)

Cathedral (SS)
King City (CC)
The Nueva School
Liberty (NC)
Oaks Christian (SS)
Albany (NC)

St. Francis La
Canada (SS)

Bishop Manogue
High School

Cathedral (SS)
Fernley High School
St. Helena (NC)
JSerra Catholic (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

Cathedral (SS)
Bishop O'Dowd (NC)
Bishop O'Dowd (NC)

Immanuel (CS)

Carmel (CC)

St. Francis La
Canada (SS)

Clairemont (SD)
Yosemite (CS)

Time
16:35.0

16:35.5

16:38.5
16:38.6

16:39.9
16:42.4
16:44.8
16:45.5
16:46.3
16:46.8

16:47.0

16:51.5
16:51.9
16:52.0
16:52.2
16:52.9
16:53.6
16:55.4

16:55.9

16:57.8
16:57.8
16:58.1
17:00.3
17.03.9

17:09.6
17:11.1
17:11.6
17:15.9
17:16.1
17:16.1

17:17.0
17:18.2

Points
27

28

29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40

41
42
43

44
45

46
47

48
49
50

51
52

53
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Race 4 - S Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 8:25am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
62 KaiBensen 12 Foothill Technology 17:20.5 54 94 Jaspre Suen 12 Terralinda (NC) 17:53.0 86
(SS) 95 Logan Selander 12 Tahoe Truckee ~ 17:53.9 87
63  Will Wolf 12 The Nueva School 17:21.9 55 (NIAA)
64 Cole Carlson 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 17:23.7 56 96 Colin Kopchik 11 St. Mary's College 17:551 88
65 Shane Auc 12 JSerra Catholic (SS) 17:240 57 (NC)
66 Ben Jones 10 San Francisco 17:242 58 97 Pierce Friel 11 Sa.n Frgncisco 17:584 89
University (NC) University (NC)
67 Joshua Mitchell 10 Oaks Christian (SS) 17252 59 98 Theo Drews 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 18016 90
68 OrlandoSoriano 11 Covina(SS)  1727.7 60 oot U Letealizt) Rt
69 KaiValle 10 St Mary's College  17:27.7 61 100 Jeffery Mendonca 10 Hilmar (SJ) 18:044 92
(NC) 101 Bryant Ross 11 Clairemont (SD)  18:04.5
70 Charlie Higley 11 St.Mary's College 17:29.1 62 102 Ryan O'donnell 12 Bishop O'Dowd (NC) 18:04.9 93
(NC) 103 Leyton Lin 11 SanFrancisco 18068 94
71 Morgan Malloy 12 Oaks Christian (SS) 17:36.3 63 University (NC)
72 Zachary Tanenbaum 12 Bishop O'Dowd (NC) 17:37.8 64 104 Eli Granados 11 Scotts Valley (CC) 18:074 95
73 Devin Price 10 San Domenico (NC) 17:388 65 105 Nicolas Jansen 1" Templeton (CS)  18:.07.5 96
74 Daniel Javandel 12 Albany (NC) 17405 66 106 Erik De La Trinidad 12  Foothill Technology 18:07.8 97
75 Joaquin Foster 11 San Domenico (NC) 17:41.0 67 (SS)
76 Jonah Verinsky 12 Scotts Valley (CC) 17:422 68 107 Aidan Nikmanish 12 La Jolla (SD) 18:08.2 98
77 Adrian Licea 12 St.Mary's College 17:42.6 69 108 Ethan Rush 11 Viewpoint (SS)  18:086 99
(NC) 109 Zaiden Gurusamy 9 St. Margaret's 18:10.6 100
78 Quinn Holan 9 Tahoe Truckee  17:428 70 Episcopal (SS)
(NIAA) 110 Zachary Menter 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 18:120 101
79 Luke Bradley 10  St.Mary's College 17:436 71 111 Denzel Gomez 10  Bishop Union (CS) 18:121 102
(NC) 112 Connor Bone 9  Camel(CC) 18152 103
80 Elijah Medina 11 Abany(NC) 17441 72 113 Nickolas Yang 11 Abany(NC) 18161 104
81  Rafael Jacobo 12 KingClty (CC) 17443 73 114 Jason Garcia 11 KingCity (CC) ~ 18:168 105
82 Jordan Conley 10 Viewpoint (SS)  17:44.7 74 115 Dante Jimenez 10 Corcoran (CS) 18:17.0 106
Lo LTt 2 Gl R e 116 AdrianHemandez 11 KingCity(CC)  18:17.0 107
84 Luke Friedl 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 17:45.0 76 117 Joaquin Morago 13 Covina (SS) 18179 108
e W LIEIDe e 118 JoshuaRezneck 11  TheNuevaSchool 18:18.1 109
86 Christopher Ruff 1 La Jolla (SD) 17468 78 119 Bodhi Melton 9 Carmel (CC) 18:18.8 110
87 Alexander Adkins 11 Bishop Union (CS) 17:488 79 120 Evan Causee 10 St. Margaret's 18189 111
88 Blake Moran 1 Tahoe Truckee  17:49.1 80 Episcopal (SS)
(NIAA) 121 Diego Morago 13 Covina(SS) 18194 112
89 Kasey Lee 11 Viewpoint (SS)  17:49.7 81 122 Koen Ensz 9 Immanuel (CS)  18:20.3
90 Nathaniel Mesfen 9 Bishop O'Dowd (NC) 17:506 82 123 Nathan Leedy 11 Foothill Technology 18:23.9 113
91 Spencer George 11 Scotts Valley (CC) 17:514 83 (SS)
92 Jared Botuchis 10 St. Margaret's 17:524 84 124 Joseph Brown 10 Covina (SS) 18:249 114
Episcopal (SS) 125 Dylan Noonkester 11  Union Mine (SJ)  18:25.0 115
93 Ben Duffin 10 Sr?ir\}elzr;?tr;c(iﬁg) 17:52.8 85 126 Johnny Nguyen 11 Clairemont (SD)  18:25.7
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Race 4 - S Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 8:25am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
127 Owen O'Keefe 9 La Jolla (SD) 18:271 116 159 Lucas Guzman 9 Immanuel (CS)  18:51.4

128 Vin Krueger 9  Oaks Christian (SS) 18:28.0 117 160 Charles Magana 9 Corcoran (CS) 18:51.8 145
129 Nikita Norton 11 Templeton (CS) 18:28.8 118 161 Max Fisher 9 Tahoe Truckee ~ 18:52.3 146
130 NathanPlascencia 11 Camel (CC)  18:292 119 (NIAA)

131 Joe Augello 11 St Mary's Stockton  18:20.4 120 162 Fabian Reed 12 St Mar)E'SsJ?tockton 18:53.1 147
132 Maximo 12 Viewpfj;)t(SS) 18:301 121 163 Peter Choi 12 The Nueva School 18:53.3 148
Rusmeepongskul 164 Nicholas Guan 11 Burton (Philip &  18:53.8

133 Owen Hsu 12 TheNuevaSchool 1830.7 122 Sala) Academic (SF)
134 Kevin Chou 12 St. Margaret's 18:30.8 123 165 Miguel Gramillo 9 Ontario Christian ~ 18:55.5 149
Episcopal (SS) (SS)
135 Olly O'Connor 9 Viewpoint (SS)  18:309 124 166 Devin Miller 9 Paraclete (SS)  18:55.9 150
136 Kevin Chiu 10 La Jolla (SD) 18:316 125 167 Teddy Gaillard 10  The Nueva School 18:55.9 151
137 EduardoGonzalez ~ 12 LibertyMadera  18:323 126 168 Rodrigo Santiago 9 King City (CC)  18:576 152
Ranchos (CS) 169 CHASE HANKER 11 St. Mary's Stockton  18:58.1 153
138 Robby Gresham 11 Yosemite (CS)  18:325 127 (S9)
139 Jordan Estimo 9 Bishop O'Dowd (NC) 18:32.5 128 170 Austin Drown 9 Ontari(()SC;r;ristian 18:58.6 154
140 W|II|.amWaIIace 9 Templ)leton.(C'S) 18:32.9 129 171 Eric He 10 Viewpoint (55)  18:597 155
141 Mario Balderas 12 Ontarlc()s(é‘r)mstlan 18:33.2 130 172 David Warden 9 Union Mine (SJ)  19:004 156
142 Josh Medellin 12 Paraclete (SS)  18:33.8 131 173 Keegan Camnell 12 s;ls“gggga?g;) 19:005 157
143 Patrick Caldwell 9 Viewpont(SS) 18345 132 174 Jayden Forsyth 11 CentralValley — 19:015 158
144 Tyler Trimble 10 Exeter (CS) 18:35.6 Christian (CS)
145 Rafael Vasquez 10 King City (CC) ~ 18:36.1 133 175 Ryan Barcelos 11 Hilmar (8J)  19:01.6 159
146  Connor Joyce 12 LagunaBeach (SS) 18:37.3 134 176 Brody Orlick 10 San Domenico (NC) 19:03.8 160
147 Braxton Belerique 11 Hilmar (SJ) ~ 18:386 135 177 Jaydyn Gallegos 11 Ontario Christian ~ 19:04.3 161
148 Wyatt Hall 10 Sacramento Country 18:40.3 (SS)
Day (SJ) 178 Aiden Thigpen 11 Ontario Christian  19:05.5 162
149  Andrew Semillo 12 St.Mary's Stockton 18:41.6 136 (SS)
(SJ) 179 Brayden Soerens 10 Central Valley 19:.05.7 163
150 Cayden Budlong 10 Nordhoff (SS)  18:41.8 137 Christian (CS)
151 Jack Burnett 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:42.5 138 180 Nathaniel Powell 9  Clairemont (SD)  19:06.0
152 Hezekiah Bergara 12 Heritage Christian ~ 18:44.3 181 Oliver Swain 10 San Domenico (NC) 19:07.2 164
Northridge (SS) 182 Aidan Concannon 11 Tahoe Truckee  19:10.7 165
153 Andrew Quiahua 10 KingCity (CC)  18:46.0 139 (NIAA)
154 Logan Beaumont 1 Yosemite (CS) 18:476 140 183 Finley Harrison 1 Hilmar (SJ) 19:143 166
155 Jurgis Vass 12 St.Mary's College 18:48.9 141 184 Nathan Southworth 12 Union Mine (SJ)  19:18.2 167
(NC) 185 Levi Patterson 12 Femley High School 19:18.9 168
156 Carson Nims 11 St Mary's Stockton  18:49.3 142 186 Dillon Rothermel 12 Nordhoff (5S)  19:23.0 169
. (8) 187 Nathan Lovato 10 Nordhoff (SS) 19:234 170
157 John labichella 11 Paracete (S5)  18:49.5 143 188 Quinn Ricci 12 Oaks Christian (SS) 19:27.0 171
158 Jacob Quintero 1 Covina (SS) 18:51.0 144
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Race 4 - S Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 8:25am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time Points
189 Gavin Foley 11 Cabrillo Lompoc  19:27.9 172 219 John King 12 Terralinda (NC) 19:58.2 200
(SS) 220 Dylan Dovali 9  SanJoaquin 19592 201
190 Jonnathan Rodas 12 San Domenico (NC) 19:29.5 173 Memorial (CS)
191 Lucas Rodriguez 9 Covina (SS) 19:30.5 174 221 Luke Cox 12 Hilmar (SJ) 20:03.9 202
192 Cody Lawton 10  Cabrillo Lompoc  19:31.8 175 222 Andrel Martinez 10 Union Mine (SJ)  20:05.3 203
(S8) 223 David Parra 12 Corcoran (CS) ~ 20:066 204
(RE el e U0 @EEpDEEEE) (2 il 224 Miguel Angel Gonza 10 Liberty Madera  20:10.7 205
(SJ) Ranchos (CS)
194 Jacob Wall 11 SanJoaquin  19:327 177 225 Justin Canaday 10 CentralValley  20:12.1 206
Memorial (CS) Christian (CS)
195 Nathaniel Fernandez 10 Msear:‘] ;r?;?‘gg) 19:331 178 226 Anthony Arriola 12 JSerra Catholic (SS) 20:13.4 207
227 Carson Loguaci 12 Liberty Mad 20191 208
196 Enzo Casolari 10 LagunaBeach (SS) 19:33.1 179 arson Joated Ranchos (CS)
197 Cohen Wallace 11 Templeton (CS) 19:33.1 180 228 IndyKane 9 La Jolla (SD) 20:20.0 209
198 Michale Maconnel 11 Templeton (CS)  19:37.1 181 229 Michael Fitzgerald 9 Fernley High School 20:24.8 210
199 Nathan Walhof 10 CentraIVaIIey 19:39.0 182 230 Mark Costa 12 Paraclete (SS) 20:24.9 211
Christian (CS) o
231 Niclaus Pearl 10 Fernley High School 20:26.7 212
200 Apolo Madrigal 11 Nordhoff(SS)  19:304 183 222 J'C:uswiar 12 ;r”hey ulg' Sccgo 28.322 ”
201 JD Black 11 Templeton (CS)  19:39.9 184 . D:Svi:TVIorleSan by ® :irma':'z’;() ) it ot
202 Matthew Croulet 9  Ontario Christian ~ 19:41.0 185 . . . o
(SS) 234 Kevin Rodriguez 10 Fernley High School 20:40.1 215
203 Billy Hoagland 9  San Domenico (NC) 19:41.5 186 235 Wyatt Talk " gﬁr!tft?' Vag%y 20:402 216
204 Tonatiuth Velazquez 11 Fernley High School 19:41.8 187 236 Occar B " L,b"rst 'a'\: (d ) roass o7
205 MichaelPauine 11 UnionMine (SJ)  19:42.3 188 earBneene Ranchos (C8)
206 Derek Cox 9 CabrilloLompoc  19:42.7 189 237 Keylan Howard 10 CabriloLompoc 20511 218
(SS) (s5)
207 Joshua Doval 9 SanJoaquin  19:454 190 238 Noah Steffens 10 CabrilloLompoc ~ 20:57.3 219
Memorial (CS) (SS)
208 Dayve Amilpa 10 Covina(SS) ~ 19:46.5 191 239 Isaac Munoz 9 Paraclete(SS) 20592 220
209 ShahanAjmanl 9 Terra Linda (NC) 19:46.6 192 240 Josue Alatorre 12 Exeter(CS) 21:00.1
210 Maclaren 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:482 193 241 Daniel Kostelyk 12 Central Valley  21:01.3 221
Crane'Hennmg Christian (CS)
211 Oswaldo Fuentes 10 Liberty (NC) 19:48.3 242 Jonathan Quezada 10 Corcoran (CS)  21:01.4 222
212 Keb SChnUrrenberger 9 Tahoe Truckee 19:51.5 194 243 Kaden Martin 9 Terra Linda (NC) 21:02.0 223
(NIAA) e
244 Cesar Roj 9 ¢ CS)  21:035 224
213 LucaGarveyMiler 12 Terralinda(NC) 19:519 195 " ersart ;’as 0 C‘;“flcl’ral_”( S 21.326 s
214 Raul Grialba 10 Temalinda(NC) 19:524 196 cente Tavarro aon (%S?mpoc e
215 Kyler Hart 11 Hﬁg:tar?rfdg:?;tg’;” 19:53.2 246 Emmanuel Galvan 11 Femley High School 21:12.4 226
247 Oscar SANTIAGO 12 Liberty Mad 211132 227
216 Aiden Vela 12 Union Mine (SJ) 19534 197 . Ranchos (CS)
217 Adam Colin 12 CenralValley — 19:55.0 198 248 spencerSome 12 TahoeTruckee  21:30.0 228
Christian (CS) (NIAA)
218 Josh Roberts 10 Union Mine (SJ)  19:57.8 199
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Place Name

249
250

251
252

253
254

255

256

257
258
259

260
261
262

263
264

Anthony Moore
Noah Yim

Austin Hargas
Logan Peters

Alexander Garcia
Tim Caldon

Jonathan Kollmorgen

Ty Hinkens

Alex Eide
Caleb Fitt
Frank Carion

Thatcher Eaton
Owen Dooley
Christian Perez

Eric Acevedo
Mervin Jimenez
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Grade
9
1

12
12

10

12

10

10

11

©

10

12
9

Race 4 - S Varsity Boys - 5K

Individual
Team Time  Points
Paraclete (SS)  21:30.9 229
Heritage Christian ~ 21:31.7
Northridge (SS)
Paraclete (SS)  21:33.4 230
Ontario Christian ~ 21:43.1 231
(SS)
Nordhoff (SS) 21:494 232
Liberty Madera ~ 21:52.2 233
Ranchos (CS)
Heritage Christian ~ 22:04.0
Northridge (SS)
Cabrillo Lompoc  22:27.6 234
(SS)
Bishop Union (CS) 22:28.3 235
Bishop Union (CS) 22:314 236
Liberty Madera  22:44.3 237
Ranchos (CS)
Nordhoff (SS) 22:444 238
Immanuel (CS)  22:47.0
San Joaquin 23:249 239
Memorial (CS)
Exeter (CS) 23:53.9
Burton (Phillip &  26:27.6
Sala) Academic (SF)

10/8/2022 - 8:25am

Results
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